
Fase Previa Triatlón
"PC/AL" S12 - S10

16-11-2024 Palacio de los deportes





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL CASABLANCA
3 2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa CUARTE
5 2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON UTEBO
6 2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2672 Garcia Bueno Julia CUARTE
2 2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerrato Maria CUARTE
3 SANZ CHARLEZ MARCOS CASABLANCA
4 2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2675 Lopez-Sanvicente Clemente Carmen CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2666 CASAS ESTEBAN IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2625 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe CUARTE
5 2120 Soler Garcia Pablo CUARTE
6 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO UTEBO
4 2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2121 Molina Lavilla Lorien CUARTE
6 2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX UTEBO
3 Paris Pelet Daniel CASABLANCA
4 2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa CUARTE
5 2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2552 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma CUARTE
5 2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas CUARTE
6 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA VÍCTOR CASABLANCA
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2617 SOS ARNAS MARIA zenit
3 2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO zenit
4 2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2667 ANDREU CALVO DIANA zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD PIRINEOS
4 2642 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS
5 2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD PIRINEOS
6 2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2695 LABRADOR HERRERA MENCIA zenit
4 2614 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA zenit
5 2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS
6 2619 BARANDA LASALA CELIA zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2637 SOLER MILLAN CLARA zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2616 LONGARES POLA INES zenit
5 2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2049 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO zenit
4 2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
6 2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

13

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

11

APELLIDOS

12

8

APELLIDOS

9

APELLIDOS

10



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2096 Val Abad Camilo Rainbow Team
2 2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2123 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO RomaredaCD
5 2087 BUENO CARRASCOSA JUAN zenit
6 2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2567 FALCON COBO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2048 LARENA CORREDOR MARTIN zenit
4 2091 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2115 TENTI ESTRELLA CESAR zenit
6 2554 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2098 Acero Garcia Gabriel Rainbow Team
2 2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB.ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2125 MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ PEDRO RomaredaCD
4 2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2050 FRANCES LUNA JORGE zenit
6 2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2088 SAVADOR PEREZ JORGE zenit
4 2641 Lopez Pirc Sara Rainbow Team
5 2636 MORENO RAMON SOFIA zenit
6 2097 Sanjuan Roca Alex Rainbow Team

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2640 Hernandez Roche Eva Rainbow Team
3 2615 MACIAS SALVADOR VALERIA zenit
4 2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2051 BELLÉ TELLO SAMUEL zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2047 CAÑAS TELLO JACOBO zenit
3 2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2618 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE zenit
5 2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2666 CASAS ESTEBAN IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2625 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe CUARTE 0,00
2120 Soler Garcia Pablo CUARTE 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa CUARTE 0,00
2121 Molina Lavilla Lorien CUARTE 0,00
2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerrato Maria CUARTE 0,00
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma CUARTE 0,00
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa CUARTE 0,00
2675 Lopez-SanvicenteClemente Carmen CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia CUARTE 0,00
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar CUARTE 0,00
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas CUARTE 0,00

Paris Pelet Daniel CASABLANCA 0,00
IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL CASABLANCA 0,00
RUIZ DE LA CUESTA VÍCTOR CASABLANCA 0,00
SANZ CHARLEZ MARCOS CASABLANCA 0,00

2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO UTEBO 0,00
2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON UTEBO 0,00
2552 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE UTEBO 0,00
2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX UTEBO 0,00
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD PIRINEOS 0,00
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2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2642 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2637 SOLER MILLAN CLARA zenit 0,00
2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO zenit 0,00
2616 LONGARES POLA INES zenit 0,00
2614 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA zenit 0,00
2617 SOS ARNAS MARIA zenit 0,00
2667 ANDREU CALVO DIANA zenit 0,00
2049 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO zenit 0,00
2695 LABRADOR HERRERA MENCIA zenit 0,00
2619 BARANDA LASALA CELIA zenit 0,00
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2091 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2567 FALCON COBO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2088 SAVADOR PEREZ JORGE zenit 0,00
2051 BELLÉ TELLO SAMUEL zenit 0,00
2115 TENTI ESTRELLA CESAR zenit 0,00
2087 BUENO CARRASCOSA JUAN zenit 0,00
2615 MACIAS SALVADOR VALERIA zenit 0,00
2554 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI zenit 0,00
2047 CAÑAS TELLO JACOBO zenit 0,00
2050 FRANCES LUNA JORGE zenit 0,00
2048 LARENA CORREDOR MARTIN zenit 0,00
2636 MORENO RAMON SOFIA zenit 0,00
2618 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE zenit 0,00
2640 Hernandez Roche Eva Rainbow Team 0,00
2641 Lopez Pirc Sara Rainbow Team 0,00
2096 Val Abad Camilo Rainbow Team 0,00
2097 Sanjuan Roca Alex Rainbow Team 0,00
2098 Acero Garcia Gabriel Rainbow Team 0,00
2123 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO RomaredaCD 0,00
2125 MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ PEDRO RomaredaCD 0,00



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2666 CASAS ESTEBAN IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2625 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe CUARTE 0,00
2120 Soler Garcia Pablo CUARTE 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa CUARTE 0,00
2121 Molina Lavilla Lorien CUARTE 0,00
2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerrato Maria CUARTE 0,00
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma CUARTE 0,00
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa CUARTE 0,00
2675 Lopez-SanvicenteClemente Carmen CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia CUARTE 0,00
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar CUARTE 0,00
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas CUARTE 0,00

Paris Pelet Daniel CASABLANCA 0,00
IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL CASABLANCA 0,00
RUIZ DE LA CUESTA VÍCTOR CASABLANCA 0,00
SANZ CHARLEZ MARCOS CASABLANCA 0,00

2043 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIEGO UTEBO 0,00
2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON UTEBO 0,00
2552 BERNÉ VAL LEYRE UTEBO 0,00
2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX UTEBO 0,00
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD PIRINEOS 0,00

APELLIDOS



2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2642 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2637 SOLER MILLAN CLARA zenit 0,00
2134 URRAZA BASTERO IÑIGO zenit 0,00
2616 LONGARES POLA INES zenit 0,00
2614 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA zenit 0,00
2617 SOS ARNAS MARIA zenit 0,00
2667 ANDREU CALVO DIANA zenit 0,00
2049 ARRIBAS VIRTUS DIEGO zenit 0,00
2695 LABRADOR HERRERA MENCIA zenit 0,00
2619 BARANDA LASALA CELIA zenit 0,00
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2091 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2567 FALCON COBO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2088 SAVADOR PEREZ JORGE zenit 0,00
2051 BELLÉ TELLO SAMUEL zenit 0,00
2115 TENTI ESTRELLA CESAR zenit 0,00
2087 BUENO CARRASCOSA JUAN zenit 0,00
2615 MACIAS SALVADOR VALERIA zenit 0,00
2554 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI zenit 0,00
2047 CAÑAS TELLO JACOBO zenit 0,00
2050 FRANCES LUNA JORGE zenit 0,00
2048 LARENA CORREDOR MARTIN zenit 0,00
2636 MORENO RAMON SOFIA zenit 0,00
2618 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE zenit 0,00
2640 Hernandez Roche Eva Rainbow Team 0,00
2641 Lopez Pirc Sara Rainbow Team 0,00
2096 Val Abad Camilo Rainbow Team 0,00
2097 Sanjuan Roca Alex Rainbow Team 0,00
2098 Acero Garcia Gabriel Rainbow Team 0,00
2123 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO RomaredaCD 0,00
2125 MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ PEDRO RomaredaCD 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3532 ANDOH ANGYEI MARIA NANNA UTEBO
3 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE
5 MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER CASABLANCA
6 3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE
2 3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE
5 3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE
6 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE
4 3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE
5 3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE
4 3095 HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA UTEBO
6 3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO UTEBO
4 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO CASABLANCA
5 3127 Perez Sanchez-BiezmaGuillermo CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE
3 3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3025 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS UTEBO
6 3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3581 Val Abad Marcela Rainbow Team
2 3099 Gimeno Anton Diego Rainbow Team
3 3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3582 Pardos Arias Daniela Rainbow Team
6 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3584 Martinez Figueroa Izarbe Rainbow Team
5 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3097 Blasco Glaria Andres Rainbow Team

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS
3 3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS
5 3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3098 Gonzalez Martin Mateo Rainbow Team

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3583 Gomez Salvador Mireia Rainbow Team
3 3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS
4 3573 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3100 Pamplona Sanchez Guillermo Rainbow Team
6 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3096 Passardi Valdivia Mateo Rainbow Team
4 3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
5 3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD PIRINEOS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3028 ALEGRE BORDETAS JORGE zenit
4 3607 ANDREU CALVO MARIA zenit
5 3039 SEBASTIAN CAMPOS ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3140 GARCÍA DA COSTA JESÚS RomaredaCD
2 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3565 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA zenit
5 3030 PUERTA GARCIA GABRIEL zenit
6 3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3092 CLAVERIA HEREDIA RODRIGO zenit
3 3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA zenit
5 3580 LOPEZ NAVARRO MARBORE zenit
6 3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3079 GARCIA NAVARRO LOPE zenit
3 3614 MONSERRAT ONIEVA JULIA RomaredaCD
4 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3091 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL zenit
6 3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3566 MACIAS SALVADOR VALENTINA zenit
4 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3029 AREJULA VELASCO MARTIN zenit
6 3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3095 HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3025 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS UTEBO 0,00
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO UTEBO 0,00
3532 ANDOH ANGYEI MARIA NANNA UTEBO 0,00
3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA UTEBO 0,00
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA UTEBO 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE 0,00
3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE 0,00
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE 0,00
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE 0,00
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE 0,00
3127 Perez Sanchez-BiezmaGuillermo CUARTE 0,00

CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID CASABLANCA 0,00
MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER CASABLANCA 0,00
ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO CASABLANCA 0,00

3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3573 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3096 Passardi Valdivia Mateo Rainbow Team 0,00
3099 Gimeno Anton Diego Rainbow Team 0,00
3097 Blasco Glaria Andres Rainbow Team 0,00
3098 Gonzalez Martin Mateo Rainbow Team 0,00
3100 Pamplona Sanchez Guillermo Rainbow Team 0,00
3582 Pardos Arias Daniela Rainbow Team 0,00
3581 Val Abad Marcela Rainbow Team 0,00
3583 Gomez Salvador Mireia Rainbow Team 0,00

APELLIDOS



3584 Martinez Figueroa Izarbe Rainbow Team 0,00
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3039 SEBASTIAN CAMPOS ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3580 LOPEZ NAVARRO MARBORE zenit 0,00
3029 AREJULA VELASCO MARTIN zenit 0,00
3566 MACIAS SALVADOR VALENTINA zenit 0,00
3565 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA zenit 0,00
3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA zenit 0,00
3028 ALEGRE BORDETAS JORGE zenit 0,00
3030 PUERTA GARCIA GABRIEL zenit 0,00
3091 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL zenit 0,00
3079 GARCIA NAVARRO LOPE zenit 0,00
3607 ANDREU CALVO MARIA zenit 0,00
3092 CLAVERIA HEREDIA RODRIGO zenit 0,00
3140 GARCÍA DA COSTA JESÚS RomaredaCD 0,00
3614 MONSERRAT ONIEVA JULIA RomaredaCD 0,00



Pectoral

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3095 HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3025 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS UTEBO 0,00
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO UTEBO 0,00
3532 ANDOH ANGYEI MARIA NANNA UTEBO 0,00
3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA UTEBO 0,00
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA UTEBO 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE 0,00
3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE 0,00
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE 0,00
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE 0,00
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE 0,00
3127 Perez Sanchez-BiezmaGuillermo CUARTE 0,00

CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID CASABLANCA 0,00
MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER CASABLANCA 0,00
ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO CASABLANCA 0,00

3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3573 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3096 Passardi Valdivia Mateo Rainbow Team 0,00
3099 Gimeno Anton Diego Rainbow Team 0,00
3097 Blasco Glaria Andres Rainbow Team 0,00
3098 Gonzalez Martin Mateo Rainbow Team 0,00
3100 Pamplona Sanchez Guillermo Rainbow Team 0,00
3582 Pardos Arias Daniela Rainbow Team 0,00
3581 Val Abad Marcela Rainbow Team 0,00
3583 Gomez Salvador Mireia Rainbow Team 0,00
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3584 Martinez Figueroa Izarbe Rainbow Team 0,00
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3039 SEBASTIAN CAMPOS ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3580 LOPEZ NAVARRO MARBORE zenit 0,00
3029 AREJULA VELASCO MARTIN zenit 0,00
3566 MACIAS SALVADOR VALENTINA zenit 0,00
3565 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA zenit 0,00
3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA zenit 0,00
3028 ALEGRE BORDETAS JORGE zenit 0,00
3030 PUERTA GARCIA GABRIEL zenit 0,00
3091 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL zenit 0,00
3079 GARCIA NAVARRO LOPE zenit 0,00
3607 ANDREU CALVO MARIA zenit 0,00
3092 CLAVERIA HEREDIA RODRIGO zenit 0,00
3140 GARCÍA DA COSTA JESÚS RomaredaCD 0,00
3614 MONSERRAT ONIEVA JULIA RomaredaCD 0,00



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA Enrique de Osso
3 2651 CABANILLAS BLANQUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2084 ISO BLASCO RUBÉN Enrique de Osso
5 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA Enrique de Osso
6 2519 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA Enrique de Osso
4 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2082 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL Enrique de Osso

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA Enrique de Osso
2 2607 PRIETO VILLARES LUCIA Enrique de Osso
3 2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2597 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE Enrique de Osso
5 2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ Enrique de Osso
5 2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2604 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM Enrique de Osso
6 2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA Enrique de Osso
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2535 CALAVIA ALCALDE IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS
3 2521 BLAS CRUZ EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2683 IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS
6 2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA SAN JOSE
2 2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE
3 2525 BLAZQUEZ FRANCO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE
5 3536 LAFUENTE LOREN VICTORIA ALAS
6 2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE
2 2522 MARTÍN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER SAN JOSE
4 2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS
5 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS
4 2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS
5 2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE
3 2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 255 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS
5 2669 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE
6 2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS SAN JOSE
2 2009 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE
4 2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIAALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS
4 2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS
5 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS
2 2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS
3 2010 VICENTE CRISTÓBAL CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS
6 2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS
3 2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2122 BAYLE TARANCON ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS
3 2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS
5 2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS
6 2013 BUJEDA RUIZ NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2679 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ALAS
4 2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2685 BAYLE TARANCON NIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2504 ALCAINE SABADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2604 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM Enrique de Osso 0,00
2082 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL Enrique de Osso 0,00
2597 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE Enrique de Osso 0,00
2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ Enrique de Osso 0,00
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBÉN Enrique de Osso 0,00
2607 PRIETO VILLARES LUCIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2651 CABANILLAS BLANQUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2535 CALAVIA ALCALDE IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2522 MARTÍN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2521 BLAS CRUZ EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2009 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2525 BLAZQUEZ FRANCO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE 0,00
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2669 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA SAN JOSE 0,00
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS SAN JOSE 0,00

APELLIDOS



2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE 0,00
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE 0,00
2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER SAN JOSE 0,00
2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
255 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 0,00
3536 LAFUENTE LOREN VICTORIA ALAS 0,00
2683 IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 0,00
2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS 0,00
2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 0,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2504 ALCAINE SABADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2010 VICENTE CRISTÓBAL CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2013 BUJEDA RUIZ NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2685 BAYLE TARANCON NIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2122 BAYLE TARANCON ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 0,00
2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 0,00
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00
2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS 0,00
2679 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ALAS 0,00
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 0,00
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2604 CORRAL SANTOS MIRIAM Enrique de Osso 0,00
2082 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL Enrique de Osso 0,00
2597 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE Enrique de Osso 0,00
2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ Enrique de Osso 0,00
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBÉN Enrique de Osso 0,00
2607 PRIETO VILLARES LUCIA Enrique de Osso 0,00
2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2513 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2651 CABANILLAS BLANQUEZ CARLA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2535 CALAVIA ALCALDE IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2522 MARTÍN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2521 BLAS CRUZ EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2009 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2525 BLAZQUEZ FRANCO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE 0,00
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2669 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA SAN JOSE 0,00
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS SAN JOSE 0,00
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2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE 0,00
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE 0,00
2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER SAN JOSE 0,00
2621 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
255 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 0,00
3536 LAFUENTE LOREN VICTORIA ALAS 0,00
2683 IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 0,00
2053 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ALAS 0,00
2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 0,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2504 ALCAINE SABADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2010 VICENTE CRISTÓBAL CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2013 BUJEDA RUIZ NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2685 BAYLE TARANCON NIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2122 BAYLE TARANCON ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 0,00
2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 0,00
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00
2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS 0,00
2679 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ALAS 0,00
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 0,00
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3521 LOBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3563 TOROCHE ANAHI DULCE Enrique de Osso
3 3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS Enrique de Osso
5 3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK Enrique de Osso
6 3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIÁN Enrique de Osso

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE
3 3559 DODU DODU ERIKA Enrique de Osso
4 3562 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA Enrique de Osso
5 3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3126 ALONSO GUISEPTTE JOSE ANTONIO SAN JOSE
3 3560 LOPEZ LIN ÁNGELA Enrique de Osso
4 3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE Enrique de Osso
5 3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE
6 3003 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO Enrique de Osso
5 3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE
6 3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE SAN JOSE
3 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3018 VALERO SANZ JOSÉ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA SAN JOSE
5 3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3561 GARCÍA ZIRBO NAIARA Enrique de Osso
3 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
4 3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
5 3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL Enrique de Osso
6 3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2 3598 GONZÁLEZ ARANDA AITANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUEROBUENO CELIA ALAS
4 3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
6 3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
2 3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS
5 3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS
6 3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS
3 3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
3 3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS
5 3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2 3085 ALDEONDO SARASA JON ALAS
3 3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS
5 3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS
6 3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3002 ROMEO ANTOLÍN MARIANO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3507 ELÍAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3015 HERNANDO CEBOLLERO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3118 JIMÉNEZ MOLINA JUAN FERMÍN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3008 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3505 CURCAN STANCIU SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3561 GARCÍA ZIRBO NAIARA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIÁN Enrique de Osso 0,00
3562 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE Enrique de Osso 0,00
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS Enrique de Osso 0,00
3560 LOPEZ LIN ÁNGELA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO Enrique de Osso 0,00
3563 TOROCHE ANAHI DULCE Enrique de Osso 0,00
3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL Enrique de Osso 0,00
3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK Enrique de Osso 0,00
3521 LOBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3018 VALERO SANZ JOSÉ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3003 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE 0,00
3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE SAN JOSE 0,00
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA SAN JOSE 0,00
3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA SAN JOSE 0,00
3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE SAN JOSE 0,00
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE 0,00
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE 0,00
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE 0,00
3126 ALONSO GUISEPTTE JOSE ANTONIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3598 GONZÁLEZ ARANDA AITANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUEROBUENO CELIA ALAS 0,00
3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS 0,00
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 0,00
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3082 PECHARROMANLORENTE LORIEN ALAS 0,00
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 0,00
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS 0,00
3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS 0,00
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3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 0,00
3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS 0,00
3085 ALDEONDO SARASA JON ALAS 0,00
3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS 0,00
3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 0,00
3507 ELÍAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3505 CURCAN STANCIU SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3008 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3002 ROMEO ANTOLÍN MARIANO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3015 HERNANDO CEBOLLERO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3118 JIMÉNEZ MOLINA JUAN FERMÍN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00



Pectoral

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3561 GARCÍA ZIRBO NAIARA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIÁN Enrique de Osso 0,00
3562 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE Enrique de Osso 0,00
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS Enrique de Osso 0,00
3560 LOPEZ LIN ÁNGELA Enrique de Osso 0,00
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO Enrique de Osso 0,00
3563 TOROCHE ANAHI DULCE Enrique de Osso 0,00
3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL Enrique de Osso 0,00
3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK Enrique de Osso 0,00
3521 LOBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3018 VALERO SANZ JOSÉ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3003 DE BLAS MARCO MARCO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE 0,00
3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE SAN JOSE 0,00
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA SAN JOSE 0,00
3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA SAN JOSE 0,00
3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE SAN JOSE 0,00
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE 0,00
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE 0,00
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE 0,00
3126 ALONSO GUISEPTTE JOSE ANTONIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3598 GONZÁLEZ ARANDA AITANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUEROBUENO CELIA ALAS 0,00
3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS 0,00
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 0,00
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3082 PECHARROMANLORENTE LORIEN ALAS 0,00
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 0,00
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS 0,00
3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS 0,00

APELLIDOS



3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 0,00
3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS 0,00
3085 ALDEONDO SARASA JON ALAS 0,00
3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS 0,00
3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 0,00
3507 ELÍAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3505 CURCAN STANCIU SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3008 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3002 ROMEO ANTOLÍN MARIANO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3015 HERNANDO CEBOLLERO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3118 JIMÉNEZ MOLINA JUAN FERMÍN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00


